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e Conductor : stranded

Insulation : PVC

PRODUCT INFORMATIONS

Application

e Wiring all types of sound systems
e For fixed and mobile installations
e Conductor identification by colour or mechanical differentiation.

Electrical Properties

o
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e Operating tension : < 900 V
e Testtension : > 2500 V
e Electrical resistance at 20°C :
= 0,50mm?: 61,9 Q/km = 1,50mm2: 18,1 O/km

* 0,75mm?: 36,1 Q/km = 250mm?2: 10.7 Q/km
= 1,00mm2: 27,1 Q/km

Characteristics

—==== e Temperature range : Static use :-25°C > + 70°C
Mobile use : - 5°C > + 70°C

e Minimum bending radius : 8 x @

e Conform to RoHS directive

Conform to EN 50575 : 2014 + A1 : 2016
Classe : Eca

COe Ce document est confidentiel. Il est la propriété de CAE GROUPE. Le contenu et les images ne sont pas
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contractuels et peuvent changer a tout moment. Le document ne doit pas étre copié ou changé sous
GROUTPE
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4030.50828B
4030.4008
4030.5067N
4030.5067G
4030.5067B
4030.4089RN
4030.5122N
4030.5122G
4030.5122B
4030.4150 RN
4030.5126N
4030.5126G
4030.5126B
4030.7126 RN
4030.8250
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0.50 mm2  1,80x 3,70
0.50 mm2  1,80x 3,70
0.75mm%z 2,10 x 4,20
0.75mm2 2,10 x 4,20
0.75mm2 2,10 x 4,20
0.75mm2  2,10x 4,20
1.00mm2 2,40 x 4,80
1.00 mm2 2,40 x 4,80
1.00mm2 2,40 x 4,80
1.00mm2 2,40 x 4,80
1.50 mm2  2,60x5,20
1.50 mm? 2,60 x 5,20
1.50 mm2 2,60 x 5,20
1.50 mm?2 2,60 x 5,20
250 mm2z 3,90 x 8,00
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Type of
identification

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Colours

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Colours

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Colours

Colours
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Jacket

White

Red / Black
Black

Grey
White

Red / Black
Black

Grey
White

Red / Black
Black

Grey
White

Red / Black
Red / Black
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Classe

Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca
Eca

Eca
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100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
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